
 

 

General information about company 

Scrip code 544429 

NSE Symbol HDBFS 

MSEI Symbol NA 

ISIN INE756I01012 

Name of the company HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 

Whether company is SME No 

Class of Security Equity Shares 

Type of report Pre-listing 

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 01-07-2025 

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date 02-07-2025 

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (a) 

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Particular Yes/No 
Promoter and 

Promoter Group 
Public shareholder 

Non Promoter- 
Non Public 

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No 

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No 

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No 

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? Yes No Yes No 

5 
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are 
issued? 

No No No No 

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes Yes 

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No     

8 
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal 
Undertaking"? 

No No 
    

9 
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of 
Pledge or NDU, if any? 

No No 
    

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No 

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No       



 

 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet -  Data Entry Restricted in this sheet 

Cate
gory 
(I) 

Categ
ory of 
share
holder 
(II) 

Nos. 
Of 
shareh
olders 
(III) 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 
equit
y 
share
s held 
(IV) 

No. 
Of 
Par
tly 
pai
d-
up 
eq
uit
y 
sha
res 
hel
d 
(V) 

No. 
Of 
share
s 
under
lying 
Depo
sitory 
Recei
pts 
(VI) 

Total 
nos. 
share
s 
held 
(VII) = 
(IV)+(
V)+ 
(VI) 

Shareh
olding 
as a % 
of total 
no. of 
shares 
(calcul
ated as 
per 
SCRR, 
1957) 
(VIII) 
As a % 
of 
(A+B+C
2) 

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 
securities 
(IX) 

No. Of 
Shares 
Underl
ying 
Outsta
nding 
conver
tible 
securit
ies 
(XA) 

No. of 
Shares 
Underl
ying 
Outsta
nding 
Warra
nts  
(XB) 

No. Of 
Outsta
nding 
ESOP 
Grante
d (XC) 

No. of 
Shares 
Underl
ying 
Outsta
nding 
conver
tible 
securit
ies, 
No. of 
Warra
nts 
and 
ESOP 
etc. 
(X) = 
(XA+X
B+XC) 

Total 
No. of 
shares 
on 
fully 
dilute
d 
basis 
(inclu
ding 
warra
nts, 
ESOP, 
Conve
rtible 
Securi
ties 
etc.) 
(XI)=(
VII+X) 

Shareh
olding , 
as a % 
assumi
ng full 
conver
sion of 
conver
tible 
securiti
es ( as 
a 
percen
tage of 
diluted 
share 
capital
) 
(XII)= 
(VII)+(
X) 
As a % 
of 
(A+B+C
2) 

Number of 
Locked in 
shares 
(XIII) 

Number 
of Shares 
pledged 
(XIV) 

Non-
Disposal 
Undertaki
ng 
(XV) 

Other 
encumbra
nces, if 
any 
(XVI) 

Total 
Number 
of Shares 
encumbe
red  
(XVII) = 
(XIV+XV+
XVI) 

Number 
of 
equity 
shares 
held in 
demate
rialized 
form  
(XVIII) 

Sub-categorization of shares 

No of Voting  (XIV)  Rights Tot
al as 
a % 
of 
(A+
B+C
) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Class 
eg:X 

Cl
as
s 
eg
:Y 

Total No. 
(a) 

As 
a % 
of 
tot
al 
Sha
res 
hel
d 
(b) 

N
o. 
(a
) 

As 
a % 
of 
tot
al 
Sha
res 
hel
d 
(b) 

N
o. 
(a
) 

As 
a % 
of 
tot
al 
Sha
res 
hel
d 
(b) 

N
o. 
(a
) 

As 
a % 
of 
tot
al 
Sha
res 
hel
d 
(b) 

N
o. 
(a
) 

As 
a % 
of 
tot
al 
Sha
res 
hel
d 
(b) 

Sub-
category 
(i) 

Sub-
category 
(ii) 

Sub-
category 
(iii) 

(A) Promo
ter & 
Promo
ter 
Group 

1 61546
1535 

    61546
1535 

74.19 615461
535.00 

  615461
535.00 

74.1
9 

        61546
1535 

73.85 61546
1535 

100
.00 

                615461
535 

      

(B) Public 25322
76 

21218
3130 

    21218
3130 

25.58 212183
130.00 

  212183
130.00 

25.5
8 

    37959
10 

37959
10 

21597
9040 

25.92 76283
170 

35.
95 

                212182
989 

0 0 0 

(C) Non 
Promo
ter- 
Non 
Public 

1 19220
62 

    19220
62 

  192206
2 

  192206
2.00 

0.23         19220
62 

  19220
62 

100
.00 

                192206
2 

      

(
C1) 

Shares 
underl
ying 
DRs 

                                                            

(
C2) 

Shares 
held 
by 
Emplo
yee 
Trusts 

1 19220
62 

    19220
62 

0.23 192206
2.00 

  192206
2.00 

0.23         19220
62 

0.23 19220
62 

100
.00 

                192206
2 

      

  Total 25322
78 

82956
6727 

    82956
6727 

100 829566
727.00 

  829566
727.00 

100.
00 

    37959
10 

37959
10 

83336
2637 

100 69366
6767 

83.
62 

                829566
586 

0 0 0 



Sr. 
No
. 

Category & Name 
of the 
Shareholders 
(I) 

Nos. Of 
shareho
lders 
(III) 

No. of 
fully 
paid up 
equity 
shares 
held 
(IV) 

No. Of 
Partly 
paid-
up 
equity 
shares 
held 
(V) 

No. Of 
shares 
underl
ying 
Deposi
tory 
Receip
ts 
(VI) 

Total 
nos. 
shares 
held 
(VII) = 
(IV)+(V
)+ (VI) 

Shareho
lding as 
a % of 
total 
no. of 
shares 
(calcula
ted as 
per 
SCRR, 
1957) 
(VIII) 
As a % 
of 
(A+B+C
2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities 
(IX) 

No. 
Of 
Shar
es 
Unde
rlyin
g 
Outs
tandi
ng 
conv
ertibl
e 
secur
ities 
(XA) 

No. 
of 
Shar
es 
Unde
rlyin
g 
Outs
tandi
ng 
Warr
ants 
(XB) 

No. 
Of 
Outs
tandi
ng 
ESOP 
Gran
ted 
(XC) 

No. 
of 
Shar
es 
Unde
rlyin
g 
Outs
tandi
ng 
conv
ertibl
e 
secur
ities, 
No. 
of 
Warr
ants 
and 
ESOP 
etc. 
(X) = 
(XA+
XB+X
C) 

Tota
l No. 
of 
shar
es 
on 
fully 
dilut
ed 
basis 
(incl
udin
g 
warr
ants, 
ESO
P, 
Conv
ertib
le 
Secu
rities 
etc.) 
(XI)=
(VII+
X) 

Shareholding 
, as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities ( as 
a percentage 
of diluted 
share capital) 
(XII)= 
(VII)+(X) 
As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

Number of 
Locked in 
shares 
(XIII) 

Number 
of 
Shares 
pledged 
(XIV) 

Non-
Disposal 
Underta
king 
(XV) 

Other 
encumbr
ances, if 
any 
(XVI) 

Total 
Number 
of 
Shares 
encumb
ered 
(XVII) = 
(XIV+XV
+XVI) 

Numb
er of 
equity 
shares 
held 
in 
demat
erializ
ed 
form  
(XVIII) 

Sub-categorization 
of shares 

No of Voting (XIV) 
Rights 

Tot
al as 
a % 
of 
Tot
al 
Voti
ng 
righ
ts 

Shareholding (No. 
of shares) under 

Class 
eg: 
X 

Clas
s 
eg:Y 

Tota
l 

No. 
(a) 

As 
a 
% 
of 
to
tal 
Sh
ar
es 
he
ld 
(b) 

N
o
. 
(
a
) 

As 
a 
% 
of 
to
tal 
Sh
ar
es 
he
ld 
(b) 

N
o
. 
(
a
) 

As 
a 
% 
of 
to
tal 
Sh
ar
es 
he
ld 
(b) 

N
o
. 
(
a
) 

As 
a 
% 
of 
tot
al 
Sh
ar
es 
hel
d 
(b) 

N
o
. 
(
a
) 

As 
a 
% 
of 
to
tal 
Sh
ar
es 
he
ld 
(b) 

Sub
-
cat
ego
ry 
(i) 

Sub
-
cat
ego
ry 
(ii) 

Sub
-
cat
ego
ry 
(iii) 

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the 
Promoter and Promoter Group 

                                                      

  

(1) Indian                                                             
 

(a) Individuals/Hindu 
undivided Family  

                                                            
 

(b) Central  
Government/ State 
Government(s) 

                                                            
 

(c) Financial  
Institutions/ Banks  

                                                            
 

(d) Any Other (specify)  1 615461
535 

    61546
1535 

74.19 61546
1535.
00 

  615
461
535 

74.1
9 

        6154
6153
5 

73.85 6154
6153
5 

10
0.
00 

                61546
1535 

      
 

Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 615461
535 

    61546
1535 

74.19 61546
1535.
00 

  615
461
535 

74.1
9 

        6154
6153
5 

73.85 6154
6153
5 

10
0.
00 

                61546
1535 

      
 

(2) Foreign                                                             
 

(a) Individuals 
(NonResident 
Individuals/ Foreign 
Individuals) 

                                                            

 

(b) Government                                                              
 

(c) Institutions                                                              
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(d) Foreign Portfolio 
Investor 

                                                            
 

(e) Any Other (specify)                                                              
 

Sub-Total (A)(2)                                                             
 

Total Shareholding of 
Promoter and Promoter 
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)  

1 615461
535 

    61546
1535 

74.19 61546
1535.
00 

  615
461
535 

74.1
9 

        6154
6153
5 

73.85 6154
6153
5 

10
0.
00 

                61546
1535 

      

 

  Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for 
Promoter & Promoter Group  

                            

 
B Table III - Statement 

showing shareholding 
pattern of the Public 
shareholder 

Note : Kindly show details of shareholders having more than one 
percentage of total no of shares. Please refer software manual.  

                                                

 

(1) Institutions (Domestic)                                                             
 

(a) Mutual Funds  25 250604
80 

    25060
480 

3.02 25060
480 

  250
604
80 

3.02     0 0 2506
0480 

3.01 1938
9500 

77
.3
7 

                25060
480 

0 0 0 
 

(b) Venture Capital 
Funds  

                                                            
 

(c) Alternate 
Investment Funds  

27 169464
7 

    16946
47 

0.20 16946
47 

  169
464
7 

0.20     0 0 1694
647 

0.20 2973
00 

17
.5
4 

                16946
47 

0 0 0 
 

(d) Banks  24 592968
4 

    59296
84 

0.71 59296
84 

  592
968
4 

0.71     0 0 5929
684 

0.71 0 0.
00 

                59296
84 

0 0 0 
 

(e) Insurance  
Companies  

27 632812
3 

    63281
23 

0.76 63281
23 

  632
812
3 

0.76     0 0 6328
123 

0.76 5027
020 

79
.4
4 

                63281
23 

0 0 0 
 

(f) Provident Funds/ 
Pension Funds  

2 125750
9 

    12575
09 

0.15 12575
09 

  125
750
9 

0.15     0 0 1257
509 

0.15 1000
000 

79
.5
2 

                12575
09 

0 0 0 
 

(g) Asset reconstruction 
companies  

                                                            
 

(h) Sovereign Wealth 
Funds  

                                                            
 

(i) NBFCs registered 
with RBI  

29 263652
6 

    26365
26 

0.32 26365
26 

  263
652
6 

0.32     0 0 2636
526 

0.32 1148
665 

43
.5
7 

                26365
26 

0 0 0 
 

(j) Other Financial 
Institutions  

                                                            
 

(k) Any Other (specify)                                                              
 

Sub-Total (B)(1) 134 429069
69 

    42906
969 

5.17 42906
969 

  429
069
69 

5.17     0 0 4290
6969 

5.15 2686
2485 

62
.6
1 

                42906
969 

0 0 0 
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(2) Institutions (Foreign)                                                             
 

(a) Foreign Direct 
Investment 

                                                            
 

(b) Foreign Venture 
Capital Investors  

                                                            
 

(c) Sovereign Wealth 
Funds  

                                                            
 

(d) Foreign Portfolio 
Investors Category I 

116 334877
34 

    33487
734 

4.04 33487
734 

  334
877
34 

4.04     0 0 3348
7734 

4.02 1815
8526 

54
.2
2 

                33487
734 

0 0 0 
 

(e) Foreign Portfolio 
Investors Category II 

5 593879     59387
9 

0.07 59387
9 

  593
879 

0.07     0 0 5938
79 

0.07 5060
40 

85
.2
1 

                59387
9 

0 0 0 
 

(f) Overseas 
Depositories (holding 
DRs) (balancing figure)  

                                                            

 

(g) Any Other (specify)                                                              
 

Sub-Total (B)(2) 121 340816
13 

    34081
613 

4.11 34081
613 

  340
816
13 

4.11     0 0 3408
1613 

4.09 1866
4566 

54
.7
6 

                34081
613 

0 0 0 
 

(3) Central Government / 
State Government(s) 

                                                            
 

(a) Central Government 
/ President of India  

                                                            
 

(b) State Government / 
Governor  

1 280     280 0.00 280   280 0     0 0 280 0.00 0 0.
00 

                280 0 0 0 
 

(c) Shareholding by 
Companies or Bodies 
Corporate where 
Central / State 
Government is a 
promoter  

                                                            

 

Sub-Total (B)(3) 1 280     280 0.00 280   280 0.00     0 0 280 0.00 0 0.
00 

                280 0 0 0 
 

(4) Non-institutions                                                             
 

(a) Associate companies 
/ Subsidiaries  

                                                            
 

(b) Directors and their 
relatives (excluding 
independent directors 
and nominee directors)  

5 117416
2 

    11741
62 

0.14 11741
62 

  117
416
2 

0.14     0 0 1174
162 

0.14 4205
21 

35
.8
1 

                11740
21 

0 0 0 

 

(c) Key Managerial 
Personnel  

2 114099     11409
9 

0.01 11409
9 

  114
099 

0.01     0 0 1140
99 

0.01 0 0.
00 

                11409
9 

0 0 0 
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(d) Relatives of 
promoters (other than 
‘immediate relatives’ of 
promoters disclosed 
under ‘Promoter and 
Promoter Group’ 
category) 

                                                            

 

(e) Trusts where any 
person belonging to 
'Promoter and 
Promoter Group' 
category is 'trustee', 
'beneficiary', or 'author 
of the trust' 

                                                            

 

(f) Investor Education 
and Protection Fund 
(IEPF) 

                                                            
 

(g) Resident Individuals 
holding nominal share 
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs  

242951
4 

103931
981 

    10393
1981 

12.53 10393
1981 

  103
931
981 

12.5
3 

    0 0 1039
3198
1 

12.47 1364
5901 

13
.1
3 

                10393
1981 

0 0 0 

 

(h) Resident Individuals 
holding nominal share 
capital in excess of Rs. 
2 lakhs  

275 197987
31 

    19798
731 

2.39 19798
731 

  197
987
31 

2.39     3795
910 

3795
910 

2359
4641 

2.83 1368
7529 

69
.1
3 

                19798
731 

0 0 0 

 

(i) Non Resident Indians 
(NRIs) 

9919 184460
0 

    18446
00 

0.22 18446
00 

  184
460
0 

0.22     0 0 1844
600 

0.22 1315
247 

71
.3
0 

                18446
00 

0 0 0 
 

(j) Foreign Nationals  2 57     57 0.00 57   57 0.00     0 0 57 0.00 0 0.
00 

                57 0 0 0 
 

(k) Foreign Companies                                                              
 

(l) Bodies Corporate  1004 139541
3 

    13954
13 

0.17 13954
13 

  139
541
3 

0.17     0 0 1395
413 

0.17 1201
369 

86
.0
9 

                13954
13 

0 0 0 
 

(m
) 

Any Other (specify)  91299 693522
5 

    69352
25 

0.84 69352
25 

  693
522
5 

0.84     0 0 6935
225 

0.83 4855
52 

7.
00 

                69352
25 

0 0 0 
 

Sub-Total (B)(4) 253202
0 

135194
268 

    13519
4268 

16.30 13519
4268.
00 

  135
194
268 

16.3
0 

    3795
910 

3795
910 

1389
9017
8 

16.68 3075
6119.
00 

22
.7
5 

                13519
4127 

0 0 0 
 

Total Public Shareholding 
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4) 

253227
6 

212183
130 

    21218
3130 

25.58 21218
3130 

  212
183
130 

25.5
8 

    3795
910 

3795
910 

2159
7904
0 

25.92 7628
3170 

35
.9
5 

                21218
2989 

0 0 0 

 

  Details of the shareholders acting as persons in 
Concert for Public  

                                                        

  

  Details of Shares 
which remain 
unclaimed for Public  
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C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non 
Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

                                                    

  

( 1 
) 

Custodian/DR  
Holder - Name of DR 
Holders  (If Available)  

                                                            

 

( 2 
) 

Employee Benefit 
Trust / Employee 
Welfare Trust under 
SEBI (Share Based 
Employee Benefits and 
Sweat Equity) 
Regulations, 2021  

1 192206
2 

    19220
62 

0.23 19220
62 

  192
206
2 

0.23         1922
062 

0.23 1922
062 

10
0.
00 

                19220
62 

      

 

Total NonPromoter- Non 
Public  Shareholding (C)= 
(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

1 192206
2 

    19220
62 

  19220
62.00 

  192
206
2 

0.23         1922
062 

  1922
062 

10
0.
00 

                19220
62 

      

 

Total ( A+B+C2 ) 253227
8 

829566
727 

    82956
6727 

100.00 82956
6727.
00 

  829
566
727 

100.
00 

    3795
910 

3795
910 

8333
6263
7 

100.00 6936
6676
7 

83
.6
2 

                82956
6586 

0 0 0 
 

Total (A+B+C ) 253227
8 

829566
727 

    82956
6727 

100.00 82956
6727.
00 

  829
566
727 

100.
00 

    3795
910 

3795
910 

8333
6263
7 

                            
100  

6936
6676
7 

83
.6
2 

                82956
6586 

0 0 0 
 

 

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits 

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%) 

As on shareholding date 100.00 4.16 

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 0.00 

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 0.00 

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 0.00 

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 0.00 

Notes :- 
 1) "Approved Limits (%)" means the limit approved by Board of Directors / shareholders of the Listed entity. In case the listed entity has no Board approved limit,  provide details of sectoral / statutory cap prescribed 
by Government / Regulatory Authorities 
2) Details of Foreign ownership includes foreign ownership / investments as specified in Rule 2(s) of the Foreign Exchange Management (Non-debt Instruments) Rules, 2019, made under the Foreign Exchange 
Management Act, 1999. 
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